EN
READ ALL INSTRUCTIONS BEFORE OPERATING THIS DEVILBISS PRODUCT.
SERVICE MANUAL
           II 2 G X T6
Contact your local DeVilbiss representative for additional copies of this manual.
IMPORTANT! DO NOT DESTROY
It is the Customer's responsibility to have all operators and service personnel read and understand
this manual.

100-350 ml/min
Conventional
AG361 GUN PART NUMBER FORMAT & PART SELECTION GUIDE
TABLE 1
AIR CAP PERFORMANCE GUIDEAG361
200-300 ml/minTrans-Tech/Compliant
250-400 ml/min
160-200 ml/min
300mm
3 Bar [45 psi]
2 Bar [30 psi]325 L/min [11.6 cfm]
HVLP
SB-E-2-642 R3.1 5/24
EN
- - SN SN SN SN SN SN - - -
- - SN SN SN SN SN SN - - -
- - SN SN SN SN SN SN - - -
- - SN SN SN SN SN SN SN SN -
- - SN SN SN SN SN SN SN SN -
- - SN SN SN SN SN SN SN SN -
- - SN SN SN SN SN SN SN SN -
- - SN SN SN SN SN SN SN SN -
- - SN SN SN SN SN SN SN SN -
S =
N =
For Conventional tip & needle part numbers, see table 3.
Nitride hardened tips & needles also available in this type & size.
PRO-205N-20-K
PRO-205N-10-K
0.85 PRO-205-085-K PRO-205N-085-K
Needle Fluid Tip Needle
PRO-205N-12-K
1.4
SPA-361N-085-10-K
SPA-361N-12-14-K
SPA-361N-16-18-K
SPA-361-12-14-K
PRO-205N-14-K
PRO-205N-18-K
PRO-205-20-K2.0
1.8
Fluid Tip Size
1.0
SPA-361-16-18-K
1.8
SPA-361-12-14-K
Needle
PRO-205-10-K
PROC-215-18-K
2.2 PRO-205N-22-K
PRO-205-16-K PRO-205N-16-K
Nitride Hardened
0.5mm
Stainless Steel
PROC-215-14-K
PROC-215-16-K
ConventionalC3
2.8mm
C1
0.7mm 0.85mm 1.6mm 1.8mm
C2
1.0mmAir Cap
AG361 RECOMMENDED FLUID TIP / AIR CAP COMBINATIONS
HV30 HVLP
Fluid Tip Size
Stainless Steel